For Transport Details

Contact:

Mr.J.S.Jeba Sundar,

Assistant Professor,

Department of Computer Science,

Phone : 7502385288.



VELAMMAL | TECH
Panchetti, Ponneri — 601 204

BUS ROUTES 2018 — 2019

Dt: 06.09.2018

Route No. 01

Tambaram | Time: 6.00 am

Tambaram (6.00) - Crompet (6.10) — Pallavaram (6.20) — Meenambakkam (6.25) - Trident Hote! (6.30) -
Azharghan BS (6.31) — Kathipara, Jothi Theatre (6.33)- Ekaduthangal (6.38) — Kasi Thea_rtre (6.40) -
Udhayam (Ashok Pillar) (6.41) - Vadapalani Signal (6.45)- Ambica Empire (6.48) - M.M.D.A. Signal (6.50) -

|
r

SAF Quarters (6.53) - CMBT BS (6.55) — Andal Alagu Mandapam (7.05) — Koyambedu Roundtana (7.06) - |
CPWD Qirs (7.10) — Toll Gate (7.40) - Velammal | Tech (8.05) |

Route No. 02

Madipakkam | Time: 6.00 am

Keelkattalai (6.00) — UTI Bank (6.05) — Kumaran Theatre (6.10) — Vanampettu (6.12) — Velachemy
Vijayanagar (6.15) — Velachemy Check Post (6.18)- Saidapet (Karunanidhi Arch) (6.25) — Saidapel Andhra
Bank (6.28) — CIT Signal (6.30) — T.Nagar BS (6.34) — Pondy Bazzar (6.35) — T .Nagar Power House (6.36) -
Vani Mahal (6.37) - North Usman Road (Joyalukkas) (6.38) — Loyala College {6.40) - Choolaimedu (6.45) -
Metha Nagar (6.47) — Skywalk (6.50) — Anna Arch (6.52) — Shanthi Colony (8.53) — Sundaram Medical
Foundation (6.55) — Thiumangalam (Asiad Colony) (7.08) — Anna Nagar West Depot (7.10) = Puzhal Camp
(7.33) = Puzhal Jail (7.34) - Kavangari (7.35}- Toll Gate (7.40} - Velammal | Tech (8.05)

|

Route No. 03

Thiruvanmyur | Time: 6.00 am

Thiruvanmiyur (6.10) — Jayanthi Theatre (6.15) — Adyar Signal (6.25) — Adyar Malar Hospital (6.27) -
Pattinapakkam (6.28) - Mandheveli BS (6.30) - Music Academy (6.35) - Royapettah Ajantha (6.36) -
Royapettah G.H, (6.37) - New College (6.38) - ICE House (8.39) - Rathna Café (6.42) - Mount Road (6.45) -
Egmore (6.48) - Chetpet Signal (6.55) — Ega (6.56) — Motcham Theatre (6.59) — Uma Complex (7.00) -
Ayanavaram ESI (7.02) - Ayanavaram Signal (7.05) — Ayanavarvam Noor Hotel (7.06) — Ayanavaram Joint
Office (7.08) - Ayanavaram Railway Quarters (7.09)- ICF Signal (7.12) - Villivakkam Petol Bunk (7.14) -
Villivakkam PB - Nathamuni Theatre (7.18) - Toll Gate (7.40) - Velammal | Tech (8.05)

Route No.

04

Thiruvallur | Time: 6.20 am

Manavala Nagar (6.20) ~ Thiruvallur Oil Mill (6.25) — Thiruvallur Byepass Signal (6.31) - Old Collector Off
Tank (6.32) — Ramapuram (6.33) - Kakkalur BS (6.35) - Sezvapel (6.45) - Veppampatiu (6.50) -
Thirunandravur (7.00) — Pattabiram (7.10) - Hindu College (7.12) - Avadi Check Post (7.158) -
Thirumullaivoyal (7.10) — Manikandapuram BS (7.12) - Toll Gate (7.40) - Velammal | Tech {8.05)

Route No.

Ennore | Time: 6.10 am

Ennore Kamarajar Nagar (6.10) - Ennore Mullai Nagar (6.15) - Ennore ETPS (6.20) - Ennore Lift Gate (6.22)
—Wimco Nagar MRF (6.27) - Ajas BS (6.28) - Sagam Hosptial (6.33) - Theradi (6.35) — Raja Kadai (6.40) -
Kaladipet (6.41) - Toll Gate (6.42) - Cross Road (6 43) - Tondiarpet Lakshmi Kol (6.48) — Tontiarpet Depot
(6.50) — Tontiarpet Appallo (6.51) — I0C Road (6.52) - Toll Gate (7.40) - Velammal | Tech (8.05)

Route No.

Royapuram | Time: 6.30 am

Kalmandapam Police Station (6.30) - Kasimedu (6.35) - Agasthiya (6.37) - Tondiarpet Police Station (6.48) -
Tondiarpet Clock (6.50) ~Tondiarpet Post Office(6.50) — Maharani (6.51) — Pandian Theatre(6.48) — Cement
Road (6.52) - Bharath Theatre (6.54) — Mint Manikondu (6.55) — Basin Bridge (7.03) - Vyasarpadi Market
(7.11) - Sharma Nagar BS (7.13) — Erukkancherry (7.15) - Moclakadai (7.20) - Kanagamachattiram (7.23) -

E;aﬂug;wgara] (7.35) - Madhavaram Ring Road Junction(Relience)(7.36) - Toll Gate (7.40) - Velammal | Tech

Route No.

o7

Central | Time: 6.20 am

Central (6.20) ~ Park Town (6.25) - Vetnary College (6.27) — Dovelon Signal (6.32) = i =
Pattalam (8.35) - Pulianthope Police Station G3 (6.37) - Jeeva Rly Stati:gm (a{,m) 3 B.Egoﬁf JI::::LE(?;G)
— Perambur B.S (6.45) - Perambur RS (6.47) - Perambur Church (6.48) - Perambur EB (6.50) - Sembium
PS (8.52) - Perambur MKT (6.54) - Venus (7-00) - Agram Jn (7.07) - Periya Nagar (7.09) - Jawahar
Nagar(7.12) — Welding Shop (Kolathur) (7.15)- Toll Gate (7.40) - Velammal | Tech (8.05)

Route No,

08

Kodambakkam [ Time: 6.30 am

Kodambakkam Sekar Emporium (6.30) - Power House (6 35) - Vad i i
i apalani(Lakshman Sruthi){6.40) — Sivan
Ezm (6.42) - M.G!.H.‘Slalue (6.44) — K.K.Nagar Udupi Hotel (6.45) - Nesappakkam {5.43]}{- FOLdlﬂh:ﬂ)'
use (6.50) ~ Avichi School (6.53) - Virugambakkam MKT(6.56) — Chinmeya Nagar (7.00) - Koyambedu

?;g )c?.u:s; ~ Wheels india (7.15) - DR (7.18) ~ Senthil Nagar (7.20) ~ Toll Gate (7.40) ~ Velammal | Tech

Route No,

LSignal [ Time: 6.25 am

Porur Signal (6.25) — Ramachandra Medical College (6.30) - lyyappanthangal (6 pakkam

_ : . .35) - Kattu .39) -
:uvmag é:ff] - Kw::m {6.;5)_5 - Bennieer Kuppam Mﬂén ?55.}55} - Kaduvetti ([?3%;- -
e Ramarath tre (7.10) ~ Avadi Bus Stand (7.15) - Murugappa Polytechnic (7.17)

w,-rmuﬂaﬂm Vivekanada ~ Stedford HS (7.20) - Wireless (7.25) - Tol Gate (7.40) -




Routa ig

o

 Velapanchavadi [ Time: 6.35 am

Vel | [6.35) - Vanagaram (6.38) - Maduravoyal Erikarai (6.40) - Maduravoyal Ralion Kadal
(&4me$£5}?0 {6.45% = M;dur;\-wal Bus Stand (647) - MGR Deem University {aﬁsiﬂ;
Vengayamandi (6.50) — Nerkundram (6.52) -~ Rohin| Thealre (6.55) — Thirumangalam EB Off (7.00) - Sci }
(7.02) - Coliector Nagar (7.04) - Cherian Hospital (7.06) - TS Krishna Nagar (7.07) ~ Velammal Main Schoo
(7.10) - Golden Flats (7.12) - Toll Gale (7.40) - Velammal | Tech (8.05)

B -
Route No. 11 Manali | Time: 6.30 am
I Manali Market (6.30) ~ Mathur (6.42) - MMC (6.43) -~ Velnary Hospital (6.46) — Arul Nagar (6.49 ) 3 T':uapg;é
Petti (6.50) - Perambur Donbosco (7.06)- Thwu—ui_-ka Nagar (7.10) - Kolathur Anna Silai {?.13)I— Ko : 1u.rr :
Bank (7,20) - Welding Shop(7.15) - Moogambhiga Complex (7.16) — Toll Gate (7.40) - Velamm ec
(8.05)
 Route No. irE [ Time: 6.50 am _ - i
e No. 12 %ﬁ%sm - East Velammal (6.52) - HDFC ‘Eanl-g J.J.Nagar (6.53) - Mogappair |0B (6.54) - ?PHUIED
{6.56) — Mannurpet ( 1st Main Read) (7,10} - Padi Britannia {?:1 1) = Korattur B Jn (7.13) - Kurgﬂul; Irlrr:;
Station (7.14) - Korattur Junction (7.15) - Padvet Amman Koil (7.16) - Lucas — TVS (7.19) ~ Shel IPE
Bunk Retlary (7.25) - Cycle Shop (7.30) - Vadagarai Signal(7.29) - Toll Gate (7.40) — Velammal | Tech
(8.085)
ogappair West | Time: 6.50 am
Reute No. 13 gln Si:zme (6.50) ~ Southen Paul School (6.57) — Nolambur Police Station (6.55) — 7M BS (6.58) - Priya
Mahal (7.01) = Nolambur Bridga (7.03) - Telephone Exchange (7.05) — Dunlep (7.10) — Ambedkar Stalue
(7.11) - Canara Bank (7.12) - Tl Cycle (7.13) - PTR Kalyana Mandabam (7.15) — Oragadam (7.22) —
Kallikuppam Bridge (7.27) — Kallikuppam (7.28) - Shanmugapuram (7.29) - VEC (7.31) ~Tall Gate (7 .40) -
Velammal | Tech (B.05)
Route No. 14 | M.K.B. Nagar | Time: 6.50 am
Ambedkar College (6.50) - MKB Nagar (7.00) - SK Mahal (7.08) — KKD Nagar EB (7.10) - MR. Nagar(7.12)
- Erukancherry (7.13) — Toll Gale (7.44) —Vijayanallur (7.45)- Velammal | Tech (8.05)
Route No. 15 | Ayyapakkam [ Time: 6.55 am
Ayyapakkam (6.55) - RMK Super Mkt (7.00) - Ayyapakkam Water Tank (7.02) - Petrol Bunk (7.05) - ICMR
(7.06) -~ Ambedkar Statue (7 13) — Dunlop (7.14) = Ambattur OT (7.15) = Rakki Thealre (7.18) — Pudur (7.22)
- Mallikai Mahal (7.23) - Surapel(7.31) - Toll Gate (7.40) - Velammal | Tech (8.05)
Route No. 16 | Arumbakkam | Time: 7.00 am
Arumbakam Old Bus Stand (7.00) - Panchali Amman Koil (7.02) - Aminjikaral MKT Signal (7.05) -
Chindhamani (7.07) - Lotus Colony (7.08) - K4 Police Staion (7.12) — New Avadi Road JJ Kalyana
Mandabam (7.13) - Nathamuni (7.18) - Sidco Nagar (7.19) ~ Lakshmipuram (7.32) - Vinayagapuram (7.33) -
Kathirvedu (7.34) ~Padianallur (7.44) Toll Gate (7.40) - Velammal | Tech (8.05)
Route No. 18 | Poompuhar | Time: 7.10 am 4
Poompuhar Donboesco (7.10) - Poompuhar Nagar (7.12) - Rajamangalam PS (7.18) — Ambedkar Nagar
Rettary (7.19) - Rettary Junction (7.21) - Redhills RTO Office (7,39} — Redhills Junction (7.41) - MGR Statue
Jn Redhills (7.42) ~ M.ANagar (7.42) - Toll Gate (7.45) — Solavaram PB (7.47) - Karanodai (7.49) -
Janapanchatram (8.02) - Velammal | Tech (8.05)
Route No. 19 | Madharpakkam | Time: 6.40 am
Madharpakkam (6.40) — Eguvarpalayam (7.00) ~ Nagaraj kandigai (7.10) - IRT Gummidipoondi (7.17)- Elavur
(7.18) - Pethikuppam Gate (7.20) - Rettambedu Junction (7.25) - Gummidipoondi Bazaar (7.30) -
Panpakkam (7.40) - Kavaraipettai (7 45) - Pudnuvoyal Juncion (7.50) - Velammal | Tech (8.05)
Route No. 20 Hﬂlﬂkﬂﬂﬂl i Time: 6,50 am
Uthukottai (6.50) - Perandur(6.55) — Thandalam (7.10) - Periyapalayam (7.30) - Kannigaipair (7.40) -
Janapanchatram (7.50) - Velammal | Tech (8.05).
Route No. 21 | New T Time: 6.50 am
Manali New Town (6 50) ~ New Nappalayam (6.52) ~ Gownderpalayam (6.54) ~ Veliur Camp Jn. (7.17) -
Melur Arch (7.18) ~ Nandiambakkam(Pattamandhri (7.19) - Minjur BDO Office (7.20) = Minjur Petrol Bunk
(7.25) ~ Mettupalayam (7.25) - Thadaparumbakkam X Road (7.43) - TV Puram(7.45) - Ponneri CS| Church
(7.46) — Ponneri I0B(7 48) - Krishnavaram PB (7.52) - Synavaram (7.54) = Andarkuppam(8.00) - Velammal
| Tech (8.05)
Route No. 24 | Ponneri | Time: 7.15 am

Venbakkam (Madha Statue) (7.45) - Ponneri Anna Silai (7.50) ~ Ponneri Depot (7.52) - Mogambigai Nagar

S

Transport i/c

(7.54) - Krishnapuram (7.55) — Andharkuppam (8.02) - Thatchur (8.03) -~ Velammal | Tech (8.05)

e .2

Principal

6lq\L?

Sapas N

e ———

e ——



